OFFICE OF ECONOMIC OPPORTUNITY
M/W/DSBEs BY COUNCILMANIC DISTRICT

AS OF MARCH 14, 2014

District 5: Council President Darrell Clarke

Total M/W/DSBEs 135

Business Name Contact Ethnicity Address 1 Address 2 Zip Phone Fax Email
119 Degrees Architects Rafael Utrera Hisp Amer Mal |1503 Green Street Suite #4 19130|215-763-2995 rutrera@119degrees.com
259 Strategies, LLC Chaka Fattah, Jr. Af Amer Mal  |Two Logan Square Suite 1900 19103(215-301-8125 [215-554-6335 |chaka@strategyby259.com
Anthony
A. M. Electric, Inc. Muhammad Af Amer Mal 2222 N. Marshall Street 19133(215-236-3663 |215-236-3665 |amelectricinc@verizon.net
Abdallah
Abdallah U. Muhammad Muhammad Af Amer Mal 1151 W. Venango Street 19140|215-223-5070 |215-223-9010 |muhammadl@verizon.net
Accelerated Land Transfer, LLC  |Marsha Wolf Wht Fem 1845 Walnut Street 25th Floor 19103|215-940-9800 [215-940-9401 |(alt@altransfer.com
marcia.libes@accountantforyou.co
Accountants For You, Inc. Marcia Libes Wht Fem 1515 Market Street Suite 1108 19102{215-988-7200 (215-988-9475 |m
Al Dia Newspaper Herndn Guaracao Hisp Amer Mal |1500 JFK Blvd Suite 525 19104(215-569-4666 |215-569-2721 |careers@aldiainc.com
Alarm Service Company of
America, Inc. Andre Conway Af Amer Mal 110 South 20th Street Suite 400 19103|215-564-6565 |901-234-4944
Alexander Perry, Inc. Pat Sanford Af Amer Fem  |1650 Market Street 36th Floor 19151(215-636-4420 |215-636-0504 |psanford@alexanderperryinc.com
AMC Associate, Inc. Anthony Mcneil Af Amer Mal 1512 Green Street, #3 19130|215-620-1404 [215-922-3569 [tone910@aol.com
100 N. 18th
Street, Suite
Andre C Dasent, P C Andre Dasent Af Amer Mal  |Two Logan Square 300 19103(215-625-0555 [215-625-9292 |andredasent@earthlink.net
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Sok San (Stacey)

Angkor Contracting Services, Inc. |[Ehrenhal Asia Fem 19 W Girard Avenue Suite 200 19123(267-515-5890 |215-765-4102 |angkorcontractingsrvinc@msn.com

Bartram Services LLC Josephine Wang Asia Fem 255 N. 17th Street 20th Floor 19103(215-651-2356 |215-772-9520 |josephine@bartramservices.com

Better Living / Better Health, LLC |Marlene Thomas Af Amer Fem [2901 W. Girard Avenue 2nd Floor 19130(215-356-8215 |215-232-0230 |mardadthom@yahoo.com

Bowman & Partners, LLP Michael Bowman Af Amer Mal 1600 Market Street 25th Floor 19103|215-391-4300 |215-391-4350 |[info@bowmanltd.com

Brown Stone Nimeroff, LLC Antoinette Stone Wht Fem 1818 Market Street Suite 2300 19103|267-861-5330 |267-350-9050 |astone@bsnlawyers.com

Busy As A Bee Productions, LLC  |Beatrice Joyner Af Amer Fem  [2311 Cottman Avenue PO Box 45934 | 19149|267-482-0406 bea@busyasabeaproductions.com
edavis@capitalreportingcompany.c

Capital Reporting Company Elizabeth Davis Wht Fem 1801 Market Street Suite 630 19103|202-857-3376 |202-857-8577 |om

Chance Management Advisors, anne.mcfadden@chancemamagem

Inc. Barbara Chance Wht Fem 1735 Market Street, 26th Floor 19103|215-564-6464 (215-564-6472 |ent.com

Chango, Inc. Mercedes Sanchez [Hisp Amer Mal |1211-15 North 2nd Street 19122|215-634-0400 |215-634-0410 |info@changoinc.com

Cl-Solutions LLC Shawn Gibbons Af Amer Mal 1600 Market Street 25th Floor 19103|215-690-4315 |215-391-4350 |sgibbons@cisolutionsllic.net

City Built Inc. Carlos Garcia Hisp Amer Mal |1220 N. 2nd Street 19122|215-518-2872 |215-518-2872 |cgarcia@citybuiltinc.com
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Community Career Builders, LLC |Devon Cannon Af Amer Mal 815 - B North 12th Street 19123|267-259-3589 dcannon380@yahoo.com

1735 Market

Street, Suite A
DIVINE INSURANCE GROUP William Feggins Af Amer Mal BNY Mellon Bank Center 425 19103(888-591-4430 |888-600-5124 |divineinsurancegroup@yahoo.com
Complete Construction
Assistance Robert Summers Af Amer Mal 1428 Poplar St. 19130|267-972-0022 [215-878-2151
Concordis Real Estate Advisors of
PA-NJ-DE, LLC Brian Edmonds Af Amer Mal 1515 Market Street Suite 800 19102|215-569-1225 [215-569-1255 |bedmonds@concordisadvisors.com
Continuum Architecture &
Design, PC Judith Robinson Wht Fem 1219 N. 4th Street 19122(215-627-3845 |215-627-3846 |jir@continuum-architecture.com
Daroff Design, Inc. Karen Daroff Wht Fem 2121 Market Street 19103|215-636-9900 [215-636-9627 |kd@daroffdesign.com
Diversified Search, LLC Judee vonSeldeneck [Wht Fem 2005 Market Street Suite 3300 19103|215-732-6666 |215-568-8399 |lonnie.taylor@divsearch.com
Duden Anderson, LLP Mary Duden Wht Fem 1901 Walnut Street #10C 19103(610-651-2870 mduden@comcast.net
Economic Project Solutions,Inc.  |Kimberley Gillespie [Wht Fem 30 South 17th Street@Suite 1300 19103|866-246-1110 |866-714-1279 |sstaats@economicprojects.com
Elite Janitorial and Maid Services |Beverly Logue Af Amer Fem  |2552 North 29th Street 19132(267-978-1498 (215-227-0124 |quaduselitenoi@aol.com
Emerald Windows, Inc. James Cho Asia Mal 2301 North 9th Street 19133|215-236-6767 |215-236-8320 |james@emeraldwins.com
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East Tower,
Empyrion Solutions Ronald Norris Af Amer Mal 1500 Market Street 12th Floor 19102|555-555-5555 b2gnowvendorl@b2gnowuser.com
One Penn
Enhanced Recovery Solutions, Center - 19th
LLC Denise Garrett Af Amer Fem [1617 JFK Boulevard Floor 19103(267-250-5262 |215-665-3165 |erslic@comcast.net
Eventures WS Sylvia Thompson Af Amer Fem (1510 Cecil B Moore Ave Suite 301 19121(215-204-2374 |215-204-3821 |sylvia@eventuresws.com
eXude Benefits Group, Inc. Marcos Lopez Hisp Amer Mal [2218 Race Street 19103(215-875-8730 |215-875-8785 |mlopez@exudebenefits.com
F M J Electrical Contracting, Inc. |Frank Montgomery [Af Amer Mal 2415 Jefferson St. 19121]610-284-0963 |610-284-0965
Financial Integrity Resources
Management, LLC Phillip Harris Af Amer Mal 1800 JFK Boulevard Suite 550 19103|215-557-7622 |215-557-7632 |phil@firmadvisor.com
Fixem, Inc. Barbara Scott Af Amer Mal 1207 West Erie Avenue Suite 1-A 19140(215-226-3114 |215-226-3795 |ffixem@hotmail.com
FLOWatch LLC Kapal Madireddi Asia Mal 850 N 27 Street 19103(832-356-9123 [215-111-1111 |bruno.levine@flowatch.com
FutureNET, Inc. Noel Lowe Af Amer Mal 1428 North Broad Street 19121(215-684-3220 [215-684-3228 |fni@fnetinc.com
Garth Solutions, Inc. Yvonne Garth Af Amer Fem  [1500 Market Street, 12th floor East Tower 19102(954-734-2809 |888-819-3025 |yvonnne@garthsolutions.com
GRACIE PAINTING, LLC Maude Wright Af Amer Fem  [1222 E. Columbia Avenue 19125|215-427-8759 |215-427-8761 |jvgpainting@aol.com
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Greenlee Security Services Charles Solomon Af Amer Mal 1650 Market Street Suite 3600 19103(800-685-1705 |856-541-8961 |info@greenleesecurity.com

Greentree Brokerage Services Warren West Af Amer Mal 1831 Chesnut Streetl Suite 1002 19103|215-569-1980 |215-569-1981 |warrenw@e-greentree.com

GRIESING LAW, LLC FRANCINE GRIESING |Wht Fem 1717 ARCH STREET SUITE 3630 19103|215-618-3720 |215-814-9049 |FGRIESING@GRIESINGLAW.COM

GYA Architects, Inc. Lotus Leong Asia Mal 1821 Ranstead Street 19103|215-561-7032 |215-561-4798 |ll@gyainc.com

HAKS ENGINEERS ARCHITECTS &

LAND SURVEYORS PC HUSAM AHMAD Asia Mal 1601 Market Street Suite 1020 19103(215-496-9322 (215-496-9323 |MARKETING@HAKS.NET

lan Smith Design Group lan Smith Af Amer Mal  |322 East Thompson Street 19125(267-251-4272 ian.smith@is-dg.com

Impact Dimensions, LLC Luis Liceaga Hisp Amer Mal |1735 Market Street 4th Floor 19103(215-282-9614 |215-282-9669 |tracyc@impactdimensions.com

InVision Engineers, P. C. Nazhat Aboobaker |Asia Fem 1700 Market Street Suite 1005 19103(215-896-6264 [215-234-4131 |info@invisionengineers.com
dianna.montague@ironladyenterpri

Iron Lady Enterprises, Inc. Dianna Montague |Af Amer Fem 1943 Poplar Street 19130{267-973-8626 (208-475-9792 |ses.com

J R BURKE INC JUDY BURKE Af Amer Fem  |1510 CECIL B MOORE AVE - SUITE 301 19121|215-852-0042 [215-386-5040 |jr@jrburkeconstruction.com

J. Miller & Associates LLC Joyce Miller Af Amer Fem [1617 John F. Kennedy Boulevard Suite 1010 19103(215-600-1701 |877-542-8725 |jmiller@nonprofitcpas.net
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James Wilson Construction
Company James Wilson Af Amer Mal 1504 W. Cumberland Street 19132|215-500-4044 |215-227-2607 |wilsonjwlv@aol.com
Jan Rubin Associates, Inc. Jan Rubin Wht Fem 2022 Chancellor Street 19103|215-564-5956 [215-564-1939 |jra@jragroup.org
jsherlock@jennacommunications.c
Jenna Communications, LLC Jennifer Sherlock Wht Fem 1908 Green Street Apt 3 19130|609-369-3482 om
Jess Distributors, Inc. Barbara Silver Wht Fem 525 Spring Garden Street 19123|215-625-3600 [215-625-3637 |barb@jessciate.com
2 Penn Center
Plaza, Suite
Joseph S. Mitchell Ill, Esquire Joseph Mitchell Af Amer Mal 1500 JFK Boulevard 1700 19102(215-557-7111 |215-557-7260 |josephmitchell3@gmail.com
JRV Wealth Management Group,
LLC James Veal Af Amer Mal 2108 N. Marvine Street 19122]610-312-6656 [215-235-1589 |jrvcapmngt@msn.com
JuriStaff, Inc. Cynthia Towers Wht Fem 1600 Market Street 38th Floor 19103(215-751-9100 |877-751-9388 |ctowers@juristaff.com
K & W Safety Construction Firm,
Ltd Karen Miller Af Amer Fem  [1109 Green Street Suite 10 19123|215-765-3015 |215-765-3015 |kmiller12safetysite@yahoo.com
KBS/FM, LLC Kevin Brooks Af Amer Mal 1320-22 North 5th Street 19122|215-848-5029 |215-848-1669 |ktbsalvage@verizon.net
1601
Chestnut
Street, Suite
Keystone Digital Imaging Rick Salcedo Hisp Amer Mal |Three Parkway 1450 19102(610-604-0300 |610-604-0304 |rsalcedo@kdi-inc.com
KOMPLETE WELDING, INC. Alburn Brown Af Amer Mal 924-926 North 19th Street 19130(215-235-7676 |215-232-9353 |kwisteelFAB@aol.com
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Law Office of Angel Luis Franqui [Angel Franqui Hisp Amer Mal |2017 Chancellor Street 19103(215-564-9799 |215-564-7893 |alfranqui@gmail.com

Law Office of Harris-Williams Pamela Williams Af Amer Fem  [Two Penn Center 1500 JFK Boulevard |Suite 200 19102|215-854-6374 |215-569-0216 |pamhwilliams@comcast.net
Locating Logistics Luis Berrios Hisp Amer Mal |P.O. Box 45727@Suite 301 19149(877-594-3257 |215-207-9098 |luisb@locatinglogistics.com
Locating Utility Infrastructure

Services,LLC Luis Berrios Hisp Amer Mal |1510 Cecil B. Moore Avenue Suite 301 19121|215-207-8964 |215-000-0000 |lberrios@Iluiscorp.com

Lyquix, Inc. Ruben Reyes Hisp Amer Mal |1735 Market Street Suite A492 19103|215-764-5877 |215-501-7087 |info@lyquix.com

Marketshift, Inc. Katie Block Wht Fem 833 North 28th Street 19130(215-765-1977 |215-765-1977 |kblock@mrktshift.com
Marsha S. Wolf, Esquire Marsha Wolf Wht Fem 1845 Walnut Street 25th Floor 19103(215-940-9800 |215-942-2851 |marsha@marshawolfesquire.com
Meg Malloy and Associates Megan Malloy Wht Fem 2902 Poplar Street Apt 1 19130(267-992-2770 megan.malloy@gmail.com
Metro Mattress Factory, LLC James Drayton Hisp Amer Mal |P.O. Box 15159 19130(215-537-1631 |215-537-0280 |metromattressO6@aol.com
Milligan and Company, LLC John Milligan Af Amer Mal 105 North 22nd Street 2nd Floor 19103(215-496-9100 |215-496-0980 |MCuff@MilliganCPA.com
Mondre Energy, Inc. Judith Mondre Wht Fem 1800 John F. Kennedy Boulevard Suite 1504 19103|215-988-0577 |215-988-0579 |jmondre@mondreenergy.com
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Naik Consulting Group, P.C. Sanjay Naik Asia Mal 1818 Market Street Suite 3110 19103(215-861-9314 |215-568-1349 |Idonlon@naikgroup.com
Naples Law, LLP Bethann Naples Wht Fem 1500 JFK Boulevard Suite 200 19102(215-247-8820 |215-247-8810 |BNaples@napleslawllp.com
Nature Soy, Inc. Gene He Asia Mal 713 North 10th Street 19123|215-765-3289 [215-765-3266 [gene@naturesoy.com

Nina Liou Nina Liou Asia Fem 835 West Woodstock Street 19130(215-235-2767 [215-235-9994 |nina.liou@verizon.net
North American Roofers, Inc. Calah Smith Af Amer Mal 3644 0Old York Road 19140(215-228-4436 [215-228-4070 |rooferi95@aol.com

NRM North America, LLC Maria Foxhall Af Amer Fem (1800 Callowhill Street - Suite 201 19130|215-437-3819 |877-281-5206 [mariafoxhall@nrmintl.com
On Design, LLC Diana Nicholas Wht Fem 843 N. Beechwood Street 19130(267-738-3096 |215-769-2012 |dsn@switchedondesign.com
OnePoint Public & Private

Solutions, Inc. Pedro A. Ramos Hisp Amer Mal |1717 Arch Street Suite 3838 19103(267-237-5250 |215-751-2205 |pramos.work@gmail.com
PALURA Systems, LLC Patrick Thompson |Asia Mal 645 N. 15th Street 19130(215-863-1072 |866-891-8074 |pthompson@palura.com
Penn State Electronics Co., Inc.  |Anita Zalewski Wht Fem 1380 W. Hunting Park Ave. 19140|215-456-9055 |215-565-2727 |anita@pse-co.com
Perfection Events Inc. Mezda Miles Af Amer Fem  |1650 Market Street 36th F 19103(888-267-1859 |267-334-8697 |mazda@perfection-events.com
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Pest Free Maintenance Rhonda Griffin Af Amer Fem (3002 W. Cumberland Street 19132(215-225-3896 |215-225-8430 |pestfreemaintenace@verizon.net
Pilla Creative Group Inc. Roslyn Pilla Wht Fem 1515 Market Street Suite 830 19102(888-977-3873 |267-345-0282 |roslyn@pillacreative.com
Plumbing Works, Inc. Kevin Ingram Af Amer Mal 2035 North 29th Street 19140|215-329-4993 |215-765-5675 |plumbing_works@yahoo.com
Progressive Construction Group feinando@progressiveconstruction
Inc. Fernando Rodriguez [Hisp Amer Mal |4912 Rising Sun Avenue 19120{215-455-4951 (215-455-4952 |group.com
PRWT Services, Inc. Willie Johnson Af Amer Mal 1835 Market Street Suite 800 19103|800-355-7798 |215-569-9893 |rose.braverman@prwt.com
Quality Heating & Sheet Metal,
Inc. Grace Gibson Wht Fem 1318 West Luzerne Street 19140|215-229-3354 |215-229-3398 |qualityheating@comcast.net

8 Penn

Center, Suite
Quality Litigation Services Angelo Salandra Nati Amer Mal |1628 JFK Boulevard 1810 19103(215-564-2679 |215-564-1701 |asalandra@qualityls.com
Quoin Capital LLC Maceo Davis Af Amer Mal 1515 Market Street Suite 1808 19102(215-564-1222 |215-564-1799 |mdavis@quoincapital.com
RA Consulting Services, Inc. Herbert Riley Af Amer Mal 1617 JFK Boulevard Suite 1215 19103(215-568-3194 |215-568-3196 |herbkappa@aol.com
Rainbow Electric, LLC Eddie Chisom Af Amer Mal 1905 North 20th Street 19121|215-236-4965 |215-236-4966 [rainbowelec@verizon.net
Ramla Benaissa Architects, LLC  [Ramla Benaissa Wht Fem 1900 Market Street Suite 625 19103|215-568-4808 [215-568-4805 |info@ramla-benaissa.com
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Replica Global, LLC dba Replica  |Keith Leaphart Af Amer Mal |33 South 18th Street 19103(215-567-7107 |215-567-0861 |mail@replicaglobal.net
RICHARD'S ROOFING COMPANY,
INC. RICHARD WHITE Af Amer Mal 1311-13 N. 27th St 19121(215-765-2855 |215-765-2879 |rwhite4037@aol.com
Rodriguez Consulting, LLC Louis Rodriguez Hisp Amer Mal |1301 North 2nd Street 19122|215-839-8087 |856-226-3703 |cpopwell@rodriguezconsulting.biz
Roman Sentry Security Systems,
Inc. Loretta McKenna Wht Fem 1005 Spring Garden Street 19123|215-236-7000 [215-236-7883 [romansentrysecurity@comcast.net
Samara, Inc. Dolores Speakes Af Amer Mal 703 Corinthian Avenue 19130|215-868-2772 |215-769-5056 |samarainc@yahoo.com
12th Floor -
Sci-Tek Consultants, Inc. Charles Toran, Jr. Af Amer Mal 1500 Market Street East Tower 19102|267-702-2028 |215-569-8228 |[tmunlyn@scitekanswers.com
Sedo Sanchez Enterprises, Inc. Mercedes Sanchez |Hisp Amer Mal |1211-15 North 2nd Street 19122(215-634-0400 |215-634-0410 |info@sedosanchez.com
Sherman Toppin Real Estate Sherman Toppin Af Amer Mal 1800 JFK Boulevard, Suite 300 19103|215-564-3600 |888-521-5302 |sct@shermantoppin.com
SK Designworks, Inc. Soonduk Krebs Asia Fem 1831 Chestnut Street 4 Rear 19103(215-568-4432 |215-568-0537 |sk@skdesignworks.com
Solomon Builders Corporation Dajuan Williams Af Amer Mal 2429 W. Cumberland Street 19132(516-298-6458 |347-665-1873 |sdomonbuilders@aol.com
Space by Spielman, Ltd. Judy Spielman Wht Fem 2200 Arch Street Sutie 305 19103(215-922-1916 |215-923-1916 |spacebyspielman@Gmail.com
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T & G Construction Patrick Grant Af Amer Fem  [1610 West Susquehanna Avenue 19121|215-236-6226 |215-229-2601 |3305tng@gmail.com
T & J Stokes Inc. Tyone Stokes Af Amer Mal 2233 Germantown Avenue 19133|215-232-8083 |215-232-7218 |tyroneastokes@gmail.com
Tele-2000 Computer Services,
Inc. Noel Lowe Af Amer Mal 1428 N. Broad Street 19121(215-684-3220 [215-684-3228 |fri@fnetinc.com
30 South 15th
The McKissack Group, Inc. Cheryl McKissack Af Amer Fem  |The Graham Building Street 19102(215-988-9450 [215-988-9434 |pjames-burse@mckissack.com
The MCS Group, Inc. Rosemary Esposito [Wht Fem 1601 Market Street Suite 800 19103(215-246-0900 |215-246-0573 |mdcmarco@themcsgroup.com
1650 Market
Street, 36th
Floor Suite
The Meridian Group, Ltd. Anthony Scott Af Amer Mal  |One Liberty Place 3600 19103(888-407-5550 |215-824-5217 |info@themeridiangroupltd.com
The Roz Group Rosalyn McPherson |Af Amer Fem |1700 Samson Street Suite 501 19103(215-564-6151 |215-564-6154 |rmcpherson@therozgroup.com
The Swarthmore Group, Inc. James Nevels Af Amer Mal 1650 Arch Street Suite 2100 19103(215-557-9300 |215-557-9305 |gmelcher@swarthmoregroup.com
The Tyler Firm, LLC Janet Pina Af Amer Fem (1080 N. Delaware Avenue Suite 401 19125|215-423-8980 |215-423-8985 |Jpina@thetylerfirm.com
The Weinstein Firm LLC dba The
Weinstein Firm Deborah Weinstein [Wht Fem 1800 JFK Boulevard Suite 1720 19103|215-636-0616 [215-494-5556 |dweinstein@weinsteinfirm.com
Tina Breslow Public Relations T/A
Breslow Partners Tina Breslow Wht Fem 2042 Rittenhouse Square 19103|215-731-2000 |215-546-3144 |Tina@breslowpartners.com
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Trujillo Rodriguez & Richards, LLC|[Kenneth Trujillo Hisp Amer Mal |1717 Arch Street Suite 3838 19103(215-731-9004 [215-731-9044 |pramos@trrlaw.com
Tucker Law Group, LLC Donna Crane Af Amer Mal 1617 JFK Boulevard Suite 1700 19103(215-875-0609 [215-559-6209 |dcrane@tlgattorneys.com
Tudor Consulting LLC Pamela Tudor Wht Fem 2046 Cherry Street 19103|215-523-6929 pnt@tudorconsulting.net
U. S. Facilities, Inc. Jim Dorris Af Amer Mal 1800 JFK Blvd 16th Floor 19103|215-564-1448 |215-564-1529 |jim.dorris@usfacilities.com
UMOJA ERECTORS, LLC ALBURN BROWN Af Amer Mal  |924-926 NORTH 19th STREET 19130(215-235-7676 |215-232-9353 |kwisteelfab@aol.com
United Construction Inc. T/A mikedavisatequalconstruction@yah
Equal Construction Michael Davis Af Amer Mal 2308 N. 25th Street 19132|215-221-5700 |215-887-2908 [0o.com
P.O. Box
Unyon Contractors, Inc Kymmberli Stowe  [Hisp Amer Fem |3341 West Huntingdon Street 50425 19132|215-605-0201 |267-773-1187 |Kymmberlis@aol.com
Urban Renewal Construction Urbandemo.contractors@gmail.co
Contractors Natalie Williams Af Amer Fem  [734 N. 19th Street 19130|215-913-5305 [215-235-2568 [m
W. D. H. Construction William Harley Af Amer Mal 3013 N. 11th Street 19133|215-852-6326 |215-226-1579 |dddroofer@aol.com
Walker Nell Partners, Inc. Wayne Walker Af Amer Mal 1515 Market Street Suite 820 19102|215-569-1660 |215-569-1655 [wwalker@walkernell.com
Wash Cycle Laundry Inc. Gabriel Mandujano [Hisp Amer Mal |1617 JFK Boulevard Suite - 1855 |19103|888-611-9274 (888-611-9274 |support@washcyclelaundry.com
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Katelyn
Worldgate, LLC Montgomery Wht Fem 1500 Market Street 12th Floor 19102(571-313-8138 |703-261-7346 |kmontgomery@worldgatellc.com
Yao Chang Huang Architect LLC |Yao Huang Asia Mal 1823 Spring Garden Street Ground Floor |19130(267-679-1407 (215-827-5370 |ycharch@mac.com
Zimmerman Studio LLC Pamela Zimmerman |Wht Fem 26 South 20th Street 19103(267-687-5709 |215-564-1157 |phz@zimmermanstudio.net
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